Inaugural Lucenra SCORE Baja 400

SEP 21, 2019

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:
Nbr Name

Time Credits
21A Adolfo Arellano
40 Chris Miller
Nbr Name

Penalties

10 Alan Ampudia
100 Brad Wilson
1002 Clay Lawrence
1008 Chase Warren
100X Santiago Creel
1022 Rafael Aguirre
1026 Hugo Becerra
1029 Andres Macias
1048 Kevin Price
105 Mason Cullen
1068 Cody Reid
1087 Ivan Tagle

11 Rob Mac Cachren
1113 Mario Vasquez

09/22/19 10:19 am

Class

Pro Quads
SCORE Trophy Truck
Class

SCORE Trophy Truck
Class 1

Class 10

Class 10

Pro Moto Limited
Class 10

Class 10

Class 10

Class 10

Class 1

Class 10

Class 10

SCORE Trophy Truck
Class 11

111A Aljendro Mario Bourge Sportsmans Quads

112A Daniel Gaytan
114 Al Torres

119A Gustavo Torres
1206 Freddie Willert
120X Marco Pena

1212 Martin Lizarraga
121X Ana Rivas

1229 Doug Satterfield
1234 Steve Jones
123A Ismael Hernandez

Sportsmans Quads
Class 1
Sportsmans Quads
SCORE Lites

Pro Moto Limited
SCORE Lites

Pro Moto Limited
SCORE Lites
SCORE Lites
Sportsmans Quads

125A Brisa Fernanda Ochoi Sportsmans Quads

129 Brandon Bailey
145A Carlos Jimenez
1500 Diane Giannelli

Class 1
Sportsmans Quads
1500 Sptsmn UnLtd Bug

1609 Jose David Ruvalcab: Class 1/2 1600

1614 Bruce Yee

1616 Angel Barajas
162 Brendan Gaughan
168 Shelby Reid
180X Fernando Beltran
1851 Herman Johnson

Class 1/2 1600
Class 1/2 1600
Class 1

Class 1

Pro Moto Limited
Pro UTV Unlimited

1908 John Andrew Entwistl¢ Pro UTV NA

1956 Joe Bolton

1978 T. Bradley Millner

201X Scott Borden

202 Chad Broughton
204 Sara Price

205 Joe Delucie

208 Andrew Entwistle
209 Rafael Navarro | V
21 Tavo Vildosola
211 Pat Sims

Pro UTV NA

Pro UTV NA
Sportsmans Moto
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
SCORE Trophy Truck
Trophy Truck Spec

Penalty Time

00:00:56
00:00:18

Penalty Time

00:00:54
00:02:06
00:07:30
00:00:36
00:30:00
00:00:36
00:11:03
00:13:54
00:01:30
00:01:39
00:00:36
00:00:27
00:00:09
00:25:27
01:31:00
00:30:00
00:05:51
00:06:45
00:00:36
00:11:03
00:03:00
00:11:48
00:01:03
00:00:18
00:01:39
00:15:51
00:01:03
00:01:12
00:03:45
00:10:00
00:00:27
00:00:36
00:18:24
00:03:00
00:20:00
00:02:24
00:03:00
00:04:30
00:03:00
00:19:57
00:02:33
00:04:48
00:03:00
00:06:54
00:02:33
00:00:36
00:01:39

Time Credit
Time Credit

SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

Reason

Reason

Page 1 of 2

Failure to pass Spica to next rider after Ch 3

SPEED
VCP & SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

VCP

SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED

VCP

SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
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Inaugural Lucenra SCORE Baja 400

SEP 21, 2019
TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:

Nbr

09/22/19 10:19 am
Name

Penalties
212X Carlos Silva

218
220

Chad Dohrman
Craig Christy

228X Scott Mc Intosh
228X Scott Mc Intosh

246
250
26
260
269
27

James Scully

John Langley

Dave Taylor

Luis Javier Pelayo
Guillermo Zamacona
Jonathan Brenthal

270
274
274

Kelly Mc Arthur
Elias Hanna
Elias Hanna
275 Juan Sanchotena
279 AJ Jones

28 Corey Keysar
284X Nick Robertson
2905 Marc Burnett
2910 Scott Trafton
2929 Isaii Guerrero
2931 Craig Scanlon
294 Vincent Munoz
2940 Erick Kozin
2960 Mitchell Alsup
2971 Wayne Matlock
298 Jorge Sampietro

2987 Edgar Garcia Leon

2989 Wes Miller
299 Charles Dorrance
300X Luis Gomez
308X Ryan Liebelt
31 Andy Mc Millin
325X Jano Montoya
33 Todd Tuls
360X Santiago Creel
365X Nick Lanning
37L Rolf Helland
3936 Rodrigo Ampudia
444X Jason Trubey
4X Ray Dal Soglio
5L Nick Vanderwey
70 Kevin Thompson
729X Michael Skurkis
72L Rob Reinertson
77 Robby Gordon
97 B.J. Baldwin
99 Dale Dondel

Class

Sportsmans Moto
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Sportsmans Moto
Sportsmans Moto
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
SCORE Trophy Truck
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
SCORE Trophy Truck
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
SCORE Trophy Truck
Sportsmans Moto

Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic

Trophy Truck Spec

Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic

Trophy Truck Spec

Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic

Trophy Truck Spec
Pro Moto 30

Pro Moto 30

SCORE Trophy Truck
Pro Moto 30

SCORE Trophy Truck
Pro Moto 30

Pro Moto 30

SCORE TT Legends
Pro Stock UTV

Pro Moto 40

Pro Moto Unlimited
SCORE TT Legends
SCORE Trophy Truck
Pro Moto Ironman
SCORE TT Legends
SCORE Trophy Truck
SCORE Trophy Truck
SCORE Trophy Truck

Penalty Time

00:02:33
00:02:24
00:05:51
00:10:00
01:00:00
00:05:15
00:00:18
00:02:51
00:07:48
00:17:33
00:01:12
00:07:03
00:02:24
00:15:00
00:01:03
00:00:09
00:00:09
00:01:03
00:00:18
00:01:39
00:01:48
00:02:51
00:10:12
00:01:39
00:00:36
00:00:27
00:00:45
00:03:27
00:01:12
00:01:03
00:06:27
00:10:54
00:00:18
00:00:09
00:00:18
00:01:03
00:02:15
00:01:21
00:00:09
00:00:44
00:10:00
00:00:18
00:01:57
00:00:54
00:02:06
00:15:00
00:00:09
00:04:39
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Reason

SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

VCP

Use road that was off limits
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

lllegal / Unsafe Passing in Time Zone
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
VCP & SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

VCP

SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

lllegal Passing on Highway
SPEED
SPEED
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