## Inaugural Lucenra SCORE Baja 400

### SEP 21, 2019

#### TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Darlanda ala	00/00/40	40.40
Printed:	09/22/19	10:19 am

Printed:				_			
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty Time	Reason			
Time	<b>Credits</b>						
21A	Adolfo Arellano	Pro Quads	00:00:56	Time Credit			
40	Chris Miller	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:18	Time Credit			
Nbr	Name	Class	<b>Penalty Time</b>	Reason			
Pena	alties		-				
	Alan Ampudia	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:54	SPEED			
	Brad Wilson	Class 1	00:00:34	SPEED			
	Clay Lawrence	Class 10	00:02:00	SPEED			
	Chase Warren	Class 10	00:07:36	SPEED			
	Santiago Creel	Pro Moto Limited	00:30:00	Failure to pass Spica to next rider after Ch 3			
	Rafael Aguirre	Class 10	00:00:36	SPEED			
	Hugo Becerra	Class 10	00:00:30	VCP & SPEED			
	Andres Macias	Class 10	00:11:53	VCP & SPEED			
	Kevin Price	Class 10	00:13:34	SPEED			
	Mason Cullen	Class 1	00:01:39	SPEED			
	Cody Reid	Class 10	00:01:35	SPEED			
	Ivan Tagle	Class 10	00:00:30	SPEED			
11	Rob Mac Cachren	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:27	SPEED			
	Mario Vasquez	Class 11	00:00:03	VCP & SPEED			
	Aljendro Mario Bourge	-	00:23:27	VCP & SPEED			
	Daniel Gaytan	Sportsmans Quads	00:30:00	SPEED			
	Al Torres	Class 1	00:05:51	SPEED			
	Gustavo Torres	Sportsmans Quads	00:06:45	SPEED			
	Freddie Willert	SCORE Lites	00:00:45	SPEED			
	Marco Pena	Pro Moto Limited	00:00:00	VCP & SPEED			
	Martin Lizarraga	SCORE Lites	00:03:00	SPEED			
	Ana Rivas	Pro Moto Limited	00:00:00	VCP & SPEED			
	Doug Satterfield	SCORE Lites	00:01:03	SPEED			
	Steve Jones	SCORE Lites	00:00:18	SPEED			
_	Ismael Hernandez	Sportsmans Quads	00:01:39	SPEED			
_	Brisa Fernanda Ocho	•	00:15:51	VCP & SPEED			
	Brandon Bailey	Class 1	00:01:03	SPEED			
	Carlos Jimenez	Sportsmans Quads	00:01:12	SPEED			
	Diane Giannelli	1500 Sptsmn UnLtd Bug		SPEED			
	Jose David Ruvalcaba	=	00:10:00	VCP			
	Bruce Yee	Class 1/2 1600	00:00:27	SPEED			
	Angel Barajas	Class 1/2 1600	00:00:36	SPEED			
	Brendan Gaughan	Class 1	00:18:24	VCP & SPEED			
	Shelby Reid	Class 1	00:03:00	SPEED			
	Fernando Beltran	Pro Moto Limited	00:20:00	VCP			
	Herman Johnson	Pro UTV Unlimited	00:02:24	SPEED			
	John Andrew Entwistle		00:02:21	SPEED			
	Joe Bolton	Pro UTV NA	00:04:30	SPEED			
	T. Bradley Millner	Pro UTV NA	00:03:00	SPEED			
	Scott Borden	Sportsmans Moto	00:19:57	SPEED			
	Chad Broughton	Trophy Truck Spec	00:02:33	SPEED			
	Sara Price	Trophy Truck Spec	00:04:48	SPEED			
	Joe Delucie	Trophy Truck Spec	00:03:00	SPEED			
	Andrew Entwistle	Trophy Truck Spec	00:06:54	SPEED			
	Rafael Navarro I V	Trophy Truck Spec	00:02:33	SPEED			
21	Tavo Vildosola	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:36	SPEED			
	Pat Sims	Trophy Truck Spec	00:01:39	SPEED			
	Printed: 00/22/2010 10:10 am						

Printed: 09/22/2019 10:19 am

# Inaugural Lucenra SCORE Baja 400

### **SEP 21, 2019**

#### TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 09/22/19 10:19 am

Printed:	09/22/19 10:19 am			
Nbr	Name	Class	<b>Penalty Time</b>	Reason
Pena	ılties			
212X	Carlos Silva	Sportsmans Moto	00:02:33	SPEED
218	Chad Dohrman	Trophy Truck Spec	00:02:24	SPEED
220	Craig Christy	Trophy Truck Spec	00:05:51	SPEED
228X	Scott Mc Intosh	Sportsmans Moto	00:10:00	VCP
228X	Scott Mc Intosh	Sportsmans Moto	01:00:00	Use road that was off limits
246	James Scully	Trophy Truck Spec	00:05:15	SPEED
250	John Langley	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:18	SPEED
26	Dave Taylor	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:02:51	SPEED
260	Luis Javier Pelayo	Trophy Truck Spec	00:07:48	SPEED
269	Guillermo Zamacona	Trophy Truck Spec	00:17:33	SPEED
27	Jonathan Brenthal	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:01:12	SPEED
270	Kelly Mc Arthur	Trophy Truck Spec	00:07:03	SPEED
274	Elias Hanna	Trophy Truck Spec	00:02:24	SPEED
274	Elias Hanna	Trophy Truck Spec	00:15:00	Illegal / Unsafe Passing in Time Zone
275	Juan Sanchotena	Trophy Truck Spec	00:01:03	SPEED
279	A J Jones	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:09	SPEED
28	Corey Keysar	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:09	SPEED
-	Nick Robertson	Sportsmans Moto	00:01:03	SPEED
	Marc Burnett	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Scott Trafton	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Isaii Guerrero	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Craig Scanlon	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
_	Vincent Munoz	Trophy Truck Spec	00:10:12	SPEED
	Erick Kozin	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Mitchell Alsup	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Wayne Matlock	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Jorge Sampietro	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:45	SPEED
	Edgar Garcia Leon	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Wes Miller	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	Charles Dorrance	Trophy Truck Spec	00:01:03	SPEED
	Luis Gomez	Pro Moto 30	00:06:27	VCP & SPEED
	Ryan Liebelt	Pro Moto 30	00:10:54	VCP & SPEED
	Andy Mc Millin	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:18	SPEED
	Jano Montoya	Pro Moto 30	00:00:09	SPEED
	Todd Tuls	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:18	SPEED
	Santiago Creel	Pro Moto 30	00:01:03	SPEED
	Nick Lanning	Pro Moto 30	00:02:15	SPEED
	Rolf Helland	SCORE TT Legends	00:01:21	SPEED
	Rodrigo Ampudia	Pro Stock UTV	00:00:09	SPEED
	Jason Trubey	Pro Moto 40	00:00:44	SPEED
	Ray Dal Soglio	Pro Moto Unlimited	00:10:00	VCP
5L	Nick Vanderwey	SCORE TT Legends	00:00:18	SPEED
	Kevin Thompson	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:01:57	SPEED
	Michael Skurkis	Pro Moto Ironman	00:00:54	SPEED
	Rob Reinertson	SCORE TT Legends	00:02:06	SPEED
77	Robby Gordon	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:15:00	Illegal Passing on Highway
97	B. J. Baldwin	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:09	SPEED
99	Dale Dondel	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:04:39	SPEED